

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3042/2004

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, AHMEDABAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. ESSAR STEEL LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 07/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. N. K. Kaul, ASG.  
Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Atreyi Chatterjee, Adv.  
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.  
Ms. Chanan Parwani, Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Devika Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Agrawal, Adv.  
Ms. Neha Nagpal, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List the matter tomorrow, 08<sup>th</sup> April, 2015, as  
part-heard.(Nidhi Ahuja)  
COURT MASTER(Suman Jain)  
COURT MASTER