

(ITEM NO.101
PH

COURT NO.14

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 3042/2004

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, AHMEDABAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. ESSAR STEEL LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date : 08/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. N.K.Kaul, ASG.
Mr. K.Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. Attrey Chatterji, Adv.
Ms. Channan Parwani, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikram Nankani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Jian, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. K. Ajit Singh, Adv.
Ms. Devika Mohan, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel for the parties at length, the Court reserved its orders in this matter.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Suman Wadhwa

Date: 2015.04.10

14:19:50 IST

Reason:

(SUMAN WADHWA)

(SUMAN JAIN)

AR-cum-PS

COURT MASTER